








—~_=‘.‘T—-——-_PSL X

. (Musttirdde one) Licased Plramber I.ac:nsedW&ﬂ

EOWARD COURTE BEATTH DEPARTIMERT
E’;’URJ?.AU OF ENVIRONMVENTAL HEALTH
" WELL &SEPTIC PROGRAM
TEL: (ANS13U7.  BAT: (4103132648

In-_r@gxannn Borm for fhe Tnstallafion ofthe Well Promp, Pifiess Adapizr, gud, Slmnli' FErpine

- NGTE: The msh.'im rspmhl:mrcansﬁnrzn frepaction priorin 9 2m ahthe ﬂa}‘nf:éhf: fesired

- mspecﬁnn. o wnrk i to be covered mudfil approved. bytheEealﬁlDepnﬂ:mmt Al fustallafions mrust comply .

'mmiﬂ:emmnzlsmdzril‘lmmhm_ Cude (NPC, Jxmendadlnmny’) and COMAR 26.04.64 (MD 'Well

: Cansimdmnkemmﬁens). Submunofammﬂatemrmxs x_‘_e_qg oriorto Bﬂ@ﬂwgmvﬂ.

. IaminlPumphmﬂu'
Licemeesrand name of fodevideal resp  stallation:
Naime (Prinf)e b(’unﬂL fmua . Lisemseh_ a2 7 (9

&A Tietused fndividnal wrostperform fhearbnal ngllafion, Appirenficesmmst be wnier fhesopervision ofa
ficesrcal jmmrnayman or inasterplvmber, o instalier arwell drifier, Ticenses-may besmbjectad fo aeld
wectRrifm . OnBcensed tndividutste may he ranoded 4o the appropriale hrensiog asency- | .

Nan_:r:cf?.fqy:tg* omec___ AN Z_YN(

eeghuniet - /4 ()= 71 2= (523
* Subdivisiqm: ggumb& FarmvS er _fz&j’&l’l"av_t‘ﬁo 1S-03%72

meAdfies_ U239 Thilgel bk O
ot WO, 0 zrmz

SﬁhmcsihlnPumDm _ Eﬁss;ﬁmizr WaB_C_a.gmﬂEim:Cnﬂﬁnn‘.
Whahez, » . Males BCI] . Twopiros watssfiht ca
Model 2 : 2. . . MpdeBg | Screenef], ventzd well caps
Pamp Capacity - GEM Depir; “min)  Cepsermrilio casne

Wl Vil GP NSEIWSCzppmv:ﬂ: M Condairmm 18R G

Depth oFwedl encommiod arfime o prmp irétallafir; - Condrit seomred 1o well m__ﬁ}zb

Fpormy capecity excesds wedl pisld, z]nwwmmﬁsmhilsmqnmw NEPC 1990 Secfion 724 D

Tongee amestors, Cable grards, nroﬁm-ac:mptablcmdhudusd—mmmc

f-SﬁE.ympgﬁzsd,aﬁziedin hmssmp_zﬂzpm-nruﬂ:n-an:e.ptnﬂnma&md‘ inside J:zsmv Mﬁ'

metu howse EunseCnnnem
Frpe_ | I 00 F‘ PVC shevetn mﬁmh:&snilmranpmmmm_‘i_ﬁs
Ltﬂglﬁ,ufslt:m’q".mmmﬁnminnda

e )

———

e
Deph dbspply Fne B0 " G6™ min) - Sleavesaled property: \(£5

The wester supply e fs regyrired 1o be atleasttry 'bstmmﬂmsepmtznk, pnp chamber, sewdge piping,-

. distxibuﬁnn bn'.r, dﬁiuﬁd&.g and sewapeTeservearer, 1T s mmnfbeacmmplishﬁi,cmhdﬁus nﬁceiur

4 7/‘ /‘:@.Z i WIZEIB

Trsp@lc formetallation dafs

Chaa

35"

I
. Wne

For Hesith DﬁmthnmtﬂssOnlv—Nnth be completed by Installer

Dml:]mp.chustcd: NI2AAS Dnt:IDSP.Appmwi 11/14 /i Inspector;  S¢
Inspmhm])aiz: Pifless atapizr-wateficht & wairr syiply l'mcaﬂczsti-l?be&uwgmﬂa :4
Two picte cap installed and attachedin casing seoavely .
El:mmndmt:xh;udsatlcastlﬂ‘bduwgzd:]aﬂrdmimmppupui} _32
* Safety mpe xat ontsitie of well caplasing L
Comectweell tag attached proprdy aud casig ¥ :abuvcﬁmshﬂlgmde ,(:
Water spply Fne sleaved adequately #t hotrse comeron '
" “Adequate grout chearved belpw pitles adtapter PV

e




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COU NTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — JUNE 18, 2018

December 18,2018

Homeowner
1099 Thunderbird Drive
Woodbine, MD 21797

RE: Fairlane Farm, Lot 33
1039 Thunderbird Drive
Building Permit: B18003160
Well Permit: HO-15-0382

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 12/11/2018. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
11/29/2018. The well construction was completed on 2/16/2017. Water samples were collected on
12/6/2018.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This
certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations" have been
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-15-0382. Although the submitted
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee
water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued.
Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of
Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to
exceed three months.

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratories certified by the state of
Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/WSP-1.abs-2010apr16.pdf

Website: www.hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocaheaith Twitter: @HoCoHealth




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COU NTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toli Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

In closing, please refer to our “Homeowner Fact Sheet” which illustrates a better understanding for
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic
system.

Approving Authority,

L o

in M. Wolf, LEHS, R.S./REHS, Supervisor
Groundwater Management Section
Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File

Website: www.hchealth.org  Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth
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Penny E. Borenstein, M.D,, ML.EH.,, Health Officer
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TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES SuJodiVi Sion

When submitling a well permit application for a proposed well for new
construction, please indicate onc of the following:

Cz/hc well site has been staked by Pshe Collins Cae e

(pmfcss onal nd sarvcyor or company emplaying proﬂ.asxonal lend surveyors)
on 5 ‘2‘% {date) and does not require a site inspection,

Q The well dnller, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedulc a time to meet in the field to verify the
proposed well site Jocation.

This shect, along with two copies of an acceptable well site pian, must be
attached to the green well permit application,

Revised 6/10/03
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Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COU NTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

February 20, 2018

Homeowner
1039 Thunderbird Drive
Woodbine, MD 21797

Dear Homeowner,

The Health Depairtment received results from the testing for sodium, chloride, and total
dissolved solids (TDS) from the well on your property.

Elevated sodium levels in drinking water may affect individuals on low-salt diets. The action
level for sodium is 20 milligrams per liter (mg/L); sodium from your well measured 8.22 mg/L
pre-treatment.

Chloride and TDS are both considered secondary contaminants, meaning high
concentrations may affect taste, color, odor, or corrosive properties of water but present no risk to
health. The secondary maximum contaminant level for chloride is 250 mg/L; chloride from your
well measured 10 mg/L. The secondary maximum contaminant level for TDS is 500 mg/L; TDS
from your well measured 110 mg/L.

Feel free contact me at the number or email below with any questions regarding the results
of water sampling.

Sincerely,

Sate L4l

Sarah Collins, L.E.H.S.
Howard County Health Department
Well & Septic Program

SCollins@howardcountymd.gov
410-313-6287

Cc: Community Hygiene Program
File

Website: www.hchealth.orgv Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth







State of Maryland
DHMH-Laboratories Administration

Division of Environmental Chemistry
INORGANICS ANALYTICAL LABORATORY
1770 Ashland Avenue, Baltimore, Maryland 21205
Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director ‘ ACCREDITED

Certificate # 3525.02

Certificate of Analysis

HOWARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
8930 STANFORD BLVD
COLUMBIA, MD 21045

Lab Project NoE17003744 Date Coll. 03/24/2017 Date Received 03/27/2017 Submitted By: S. Collins

Field ID: HO-15-0382
Lab No.: E17003744001

Analyte Method Result Units Date Analvzed
Chloride SM 4500-Cl E 10 , mg/L 03/31/2017
Total Dissolved Solids SM 2540C 110 mg/L 03/28/2017
Comments:
RECEIVED
APR 06 2017
TY HEALTH DEPT.
ESX:‘IER%QP gympNF PROGRAM

Approved by: M 52_.,.:.:, Approval date: 04/04/2017

*The following methods are included in our A2LA Scope of Accreditation: EPA150.1, EPA 353.2, EPA 375.2, SM4500F C, SM 4500-CN G & QCM-CN, QCM-CN.

This document contains confidential health information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. If you have received this
information in error, please call (410) 767-6190 and arrange for return or destruction.

Telephone: (443) 681 - 3855 Fax: (443) 681 - 4507 S:\EnviroFinal-InorganicsA.rpt







State of Maryland
DHMH-Laboratories Administration
Division of Environmental Chemistry
TRACE METALS LABORATORY
1770 Ashland Avenue, Baltimore, Maryland 21205

Robert Myers, Ph.D., Director ACCR £ED
Certificate # 3525.02

Certificate of Analysis

HOWARD CO ENVIRONMENTAL HLTH
8930 STANFORD BLVD
COLUMBIA, MD 21045

Lab Project No: E17003745 Date Coll.: 03/24/2017  Date Received03/27/2017  Submitted By: S. Ccollins

Field ID: HO-15-0382
Lab No.: E17003745002

Method Element Result Units Date Analyzed
EPA 200.7 Sodium 8.22 ppm 03/29/2017
Comments:

Approved by: =* Approval date: 04/04/2017

**The following methods are included in our A2LA Scope of Accreditation: EPA 200.7, EPA 200.8, EPA 245.1.

This document contains confidential health information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under law. If you have received this
information in error, please call (410) 767-6944 and arrange for return or destruction.

Telephone: (443) 681 - 3853 Fax: (443) 681-4507 S:\EnviroFinal-Metals.rpt




REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Laboratory ID #: 127135

Account #:
Reference: Fairlane Farms Lot 32 Combany:
Location: 1029 Thunderbird Drive Requested By:
Woodbine, MD 21797 Source:
Date/ Time Collected: 12/6/2018 1245 Site:
Date/Time Rec'd: 12/6/2018 1400 Treatment:
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH:
Collected By: A. Berchock 1233AB Well #:
Bacteria, Coliform, Total, MPN <1.0 MPN/100ml  <1.0
Bacteria, E. coli, MPN <1.0 MPN/ 100 ml <1.0
Nitrate 6.66 mg/L 10
Turbidity 0.76 NTU <10
Sand NS mg/L 5
NOTES

1 mg/L = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million)

hn AW

sampling.

ND:None Detected

Y-~ BN R - N

Sample collected by client, analyzed as received

Visual well check: Sealed, vented cap
pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time)

Reason for Test : Use & Occupancy

Building Permit # : B18002457

Date Reported: 12/7/2018

MD State Certification # 133

1933

Fogles Well Pump & Treatment

Dave Fogle
Well Water
Kitchen Sink
None

5.9
HO-15-0381

SM20 9223B

SM20 9223B
601
SM20 2130B

Visual/Gravimetric

MPN/ 100 ml = Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample.
NS = None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mg/L)
NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of

12/7/2018 / 0830 / CRS
12/7/2018 / 0830 / CRS
12/6/2018 /1615 / CRS
12/6/2018 / 1645 / CRS
12/6/2018 /1645 / CRS




